
Barking Gecko Arts: School Season Performances 2025 
Booking Request Form - HOODS 

SCHOOL SEASON PERFORMANCES 2025  
BOOKING REQUEST FORM 

HOODS  
Suitable for Secondary Years 9 -12  

 
SCHOOL DETAILS 
BOOKING CONTACT INFORMATION 
School Name  

Contact Name  Role  
Email  Phone  
Postal Address  
Suburb  Post Code  

PAYMENT INFORMATION 
Please provide details for invoicing and receipting purposes. 

Contact Name  Role  
Email  Order No / PO  

 
BOOKING REQUEST 
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 
Please note your preferred sessions below by numbering in order from 1 – 4.  
 
We appreciate the challenges faced in arranging excursion events and will do everything we can to 
accommodate wherever possible. In turn, we appreciate your understanding that owing to a limited season 
we may be unable to accommodate requests and may contact you to offer you alternate attendance 
opportunities. 
Term 2, Week 4: Subiaco Arts Centre Arts Centre, Subiaco 
Monday, 19 May 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
Tuesday, 20 May 11:00 am  6:30 pm  Year Group(s)  
Wednesday, 21 May 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
Thursday, 22 May 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
Friday, 23 May 11:00 am   Year Group(s)  
Term 2, Week 5: Don Russell Performing Arts Centre, Thornlie 
Tuesday, 27 May 11:00 am  6:30 pm  Year Group(s)  
Wednesday, 28 May 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
Thursday, 29 May 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
Friday, 30 May 11:00 am   Year Group(s)  
Term 2, Week 6: Koorliny Arts Centre, Kwinana  
Wednesday, 4 June 11:00 am  6:30 pm  Year Group(s)  
Thursday, 5 June 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
Friday, 6 June 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
Term 2, Week 7: Kalamunda Performing Arts Centre, Kalamunda 
Tuesday, 10 June 11:00 am  6:30 pm  Year Group(s)  
Wednesday, 11 June 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
Thursday, 12 June 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
Friday, 13 June 10:00 am  1:00 pm  Year Group(s)  
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BOOKING REQUEST 
• Please advise if you have any students with additional needs including wheelchair / mobility access so 

we can plan accordingly and confirm this with you in advance. 
• Please note, AUSLAN Interpreters are the responsibility of individual schools, however supporting 

information can be provided by contacting us as part of this Booking Request. 
• As this performance is currently in Creative Development, further clarification on content and any warnings 

(including sound, lighting or special effects) will be provided closer to the event. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TICKET REQUIREMENTS 
Student Tickets:  @ $16 

 
  Staff/Supervisor (1:10):  @ $0 

Additional Staff/Supervisor:  @ $16 

Total Tickets Required:  @ $16 Total Cost:  
 

Please return this completed form to 
school.bookings@barkinggecko.com.au 
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